FIRSTLight

First Light Community Foundation

First Light Community Foundation Grant Results
28 August 2023 - Approved Results

App #

GA230727-469D

GA230720-448F

GA230731-4771

GA230719-445E

GA230724-457D

GA230725-4636

GA230726-4662

GA230719-444F

GA230725-461B

GA230721-452B

GA230731-4790

GA230729-4721

GA230628-420D

GA230730-4757

GA230718-4437

GA230721-4531

GA230721-4491

GA230731-4807

GA230628-4194

Organisation Name

Bowls Hawkes Bay Incorporated

Bridge Pa Sports Club Incorporated

Clive Rugby and Sports Club
Incorporated

Cornwall Cricket Club (Hastings)
Incorporated

Eastern Canoe Polo Incorporated

Ellwood Park Partnership

Golf HB & PBW Incorporated

Graeme Dingle Foundation Hawke's
Bay

Hastings Intermediate

Hastings Rugby & Sports Club
Incorporated

Hastings Tennis & Squash Club
Incorporated

Hastings Volleyball Club Incorporated

Havelock North Scout Group

Hawkes Bay Kayak Racing
Incorporated

Hawkes Bay Motor Cycle Club
Incorporated

Hawkes Bay Western Riding Club
Incorporated

Heretaunga Women's Centre
Incorporated

Little ElIms Charitable Trust

Maycenvale United Association
Football Club Incorporated

Category

Sport

Bowling

Sport
Rugby/Rugby League
Sport
Rugby/Rugby League
Sport

Cricket

Sport

Canoe

Sport

Sports Other

Sport

Golf

Community
Children’s/Youth Groups

Research And
Education
Education/Training
Sport
Rugby/Rugby League
Sport

Tennis

Sport

Volleyball
Community
Scout Group
Sport

Kayak

Sport

Motor Sports

Sport

Horse Sports

Community

Community Support

Community
Charitable Trust

Sport
Football And Soccer

Requested

Amount

$1,800.00

$1,437.50

$2,509.17

$3,085.03

$3,043.48

$3,754.07

$3,869.56

$5,000.00

$1,035.00

$2,920.00

$3,215.15

$3,597.39

$3,575.00

$800.00

$2,361.98

$2,400.00

$5,000.00

$11,949.70

$1,200.00

Approved

Amount

$1,800.00

$1,437.50

$2,509.17

$3,085.03

$3,043.48

$3,754.07

$2,000.00

$5,000.00

$1,035.00

$2,920.00

$3,215.15

$1,198.67

$3,575.00

$800.00

$2,361.98

$2,400.00

$5,000.00

$11,949.70

$1,000.00

Reason for

Thursday, 26 October 2023

NPC

Partial Decline Conflicts

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

[PAT]

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

[PAT]

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

[PAT]

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz| 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand

Powered by &7 TS

10f4



FIRSTLight

GA230721-4502

GA230713-4395

GA230704-436C

GA230704-4357

GA230724-4588

GA230726-4658

GA230723-4546

GA230731-476D

GA230728-4712

GA230720-4474

GA230718-442B

GA230623-4063

GA230725-464E

GA230731-4781

GA230721-451F

First Light Community Foundation

Menzshed Hastings Trust

Motor Neurone Disease New Zealand

Charitable Trust

New Zealand Choral Federation
Incorporated

Regional Indoor Sports and Events
Centre Trust

Sportslink Charitable Trust Board

St Joseph's School (Wairoa)

The Clive School Board of Trustees

The Hastings Air Training Corps Youth

Training Charitable Tr...
The Mohaka School Board

The Parkinson's New Zealand
Charitable Trust

The Wairoa College Board of Trustees

Wairoa Agricultural & Pastoral
Society

Wairoa Sub Union Junior Advisory
Board

Wairoa Sub Union Junior Advisory
Board

Whangawehi Catchment Management

Group Incorporated

Reasons for Partial Decline

[A] Full Approval.

[PAT]
[PA2]
[PA3]

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz| 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand

Powered by &7 TS

Community $877.00

Community Support

Community $3,571.20

Community Support

Arts And Culture

Art, Culture, Theatre,
Music

$7,335.00

Community $6,000.00

Charitable Trust

Sport
Sports Other

$3,000.00

Research And
Education

$2,438.00

Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

Research And
Education

$10,000.00

Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

Community $8,426.51

Children’s/Youth Groups

Research And
Education

$14,300.00

Educational, Schools,

Colleges, Kaupapa

Health/Welfare
Welfare/Support

$7,600.00

Other
Other/Unknown

$137,136.26

Community $3,700.00

Charitable Trust

Sport $10,634.17

Rugby Unions

Sport $7,050.00

Rugby Unions

Community $30,000.00

Community
Conservation

Partially approved due to the foundation not having funds available.
Partially approved as it's outside of our Authorised Purpose.

Partially approved as includes Retrospective costs.

$877.00

$3,571.20

$7,335.00

$6,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,438.00

$5,000.00

$5,407.30

$12,356.26

$7,600.00

$43,312.26

$3,700.00

$8,134.17

$7,050.00

$30,000.00

$203,865.94

Thursday, 26 October 2023

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

(Al

[PAT]

(Al

(Al

(Al

[PAT]

(Al

[PAT]

(Al

(Al

20f4



A d

@mm First Light Community Foundation Thursdey, 26 October 2023

[PA4] Partially approved as your organisation or activity is Out of Area.

[PA5] Unique to specific application.

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz | 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand

Powered by &7 TS 30f4



A d

@mm First Light Community Foundation Thursday, 26 Oclober 2023

First Light Community Foundation | +64 6-876 7293 | info@firstlightfoundation.co.nz | 2/405 King Street North, Hastings 4122, New Zealand

Powered by coms 40f4



	

